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NoPT for arrival on SHB VOR/DME

138°

SHB

SHELBYVILLE

(IAF)

EYUGI

(IF)

PEANS

CORKA

ILOYU

(FAF)

RW14
2 NM to
WORIM

RW14

0
3
9
°

2
1
9
°

4 NM

2
1
9
°

COLUMBUS, INDIANA COLUMBUS MUNI(BAK)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 14

2500 HUMOX

Amdt 2  26DEC24

L

L

LREIL Rwys 5, 14, and 32

HIRL Rwy 5-23

MIRL Rwy 14-32

39°16'N-85°54'W

EYUGI PEANS CORKA

1900
RW14

2 NM to

WORIM

RW14

1.1 NM to

RW14

1.1 NM

191°

148°
138°

13201900

2500

3000
ILOYU

6.1 NM 1.8 NM 0.9 NM2 NM3 NM

TCH 45

GP 3.00°

CATEGORY B C DA

LNAV   MDA

CIRCLING

LPV       DA

1040-1 385 (400-1)

1140-1 484 (500-1)C

HUMOX
318°

138°

ELEV 656 D

MISSED APCH FIX

TDZE 655

4 NM

COLUMBUS, INDIANA AL-594 (FAA)

COLUMBUS MUNI(BAK)
RNAV (GPS) RWY 14

134.85
CLNC DEL

RNP APCH - GPS.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2500 direct HUMOX and hold.

25163

   
APP CRS

138°
Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

656
655

5000

W14A

WAAS

62847CH

below -16°C or above 54°C.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA T
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1900
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2

385 (400-1   )1
8

544 (600-1   )1
2

1200-11
2

1040-11
8

289 (300-   )7
8944-78

200 (200-   )3
4855-34

VNAV

LNAV/
DA

HOLD 3000

3
0
0
0

(1
0
.6
)

(6
.1
)

3
0
0
0

R-3401B

R-3401A

COLUMBUS TOWER  

118.6(CTAF)L

GND CON

121.6

UNICOM

122.95

INDIANAPOLIS APP CON

134.85   317.8

AWOS-3

119.75

3000

(When twr closed)

3100

MN 5
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